

22 M A C T 1043/25

JANVI LR OF DEC. MANI RAM Vs. VIPAN KUMAR AND
ORS

13.03.2026

Present: Sh. Raman Mudgil, Ld. counsel for petitioner.

None for R1 and R2.

Ms. Deepanshi, Ld. proxy counsel for R3/insurance.

At joint request, list for pre lok adalat hearing on
19.03.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
13.03.2026